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I RISTORANTE + BAR I

SOUP OF THE DAY

SAUSAGE & PEPPERS

ARANCINI

HOUSE SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD

MEATBALL SALAD
TWO HOMEMADE MEATBALLS
WITH MAMA G'S SALAD

$4

$12

$7

$6

$n

$12

LUNCH MENU

APPETIZERS

PASTA FAGIOLI $4 FRIED CALAMARI
GRILLED CALAMARI $12 BAKED CLAMS (6)

BAKED CLAMS (12)

GREEK SALAD $9 CLASSIC CAESAR
TOMATO, BLUE CHEESE, $9 CAPRESE
ONION

ADD: BLUE CHEESE $2 GRILLED CHICKEN $5 SHRIMP $6 STEAK $9
DRESSINGS: HOUSE RED WINE VINAIGRETTE... B ALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE... RANCH... BLUE CHEESE

TAVERN BURGER

CHICKEN PARM.

RIB-EYE STEAK

$12

$12

$16

ITALIAN SAUSAGE MEATBALL

GRILLED CHICKEN $10 EGGPLANT PARM
LEMON PESTO AIOLI

CHOICE OF: HOUSE SALAD OR STEAK FRIES

PASTA AND ENTREES

CHEESE RAVIOLI
MARINARA OR VODKA SAUCE

4 CORNER PASTA

LEMON CHICKEN
WITH BROCCOLI

EGGPLANT PARM
WITH PENNE

MEAT BALLS
PASTA MARINARA
OR AGLIO OLIO

SAUTEED GARLIC
SPINACH

$16

$16

$18

$16

$5
$5

$5

FETTUCCINE ALFREDO $16 CAVATELLI

IN VODKA SAUCE
SPAGHETTI OR RIGATONI $16 PENNE ARRABBIATA
PORK CHOP VESUVIO $16 WHITE FISH

LEMON BUTTER ON A BED OF
CHICKEN PARM $16 SPINACH
WITH PENNE
SAUSAGE $5 GRILLED CHICKEN
ROASTED POTATOES $5 VESUVIO POTATOES
STEAMED BROCCOLI $5 MARINARA

Call to place your order or find us on Grub Hub!
(708) 456-3644 | 7308 W North Ave, | EImwood Park, IL 60707

DONNYGS.COM
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